
Statistical Section Local Government Investment Pool 

 
 

49 

 

 
 

6/
30

/2
00

5
6/

30
/2

00
6

6/
30

/2
00

7
6/

30
/2

00
8

6/
30

/2
00

9
6/

30
/2

01
0

6/
30

/2
01

1
6/

30
/2

01
2

6/
30

/2
01

3
6/

30
/2

01
4

A
ss

et
s

In
ve

st
m

en
ts

 1

R
ep

ur
ch

as
e 

A
gr

ee
m

en
ts

1,
56

6,
85

3
$ 

  
3,

28
0,

92
5

$ 
  

3,
82

0,
67

2
$ 

  
21

5,
76

8
$ 

   
  

-
$ 

   
   

   
   

   
2,

60
0,

00
0

$ 
  

25
0,

00
0

$ 
   

  
3,

16
8,

50
0

$ 
  

1,
79

7,
87

4
$ 

  
1,

20
0,

00
0

$ 
  

U
.S

. A
ge

nc
y 

Se
cu

rit
ie

s
2,

76
9,

25
8

   
  

1,
11

5,
03

6
   

  
1,

48
6,

78
8

   
  

5,
62

4,
47

3
   

  
4,

12
3,

55
0

   
  

5,
08

2,
69

9
   

  
6,

56
5,

88
8

   
  

3,
32

4,
95

5
   

  
6,

51
3,

55
6

   
  

8,
28

6,
21

7
   

  
U

.S
. T

re
as

ur
y 

Se
cu

rit
ie

s
49

,7
66

   
   

   
19

,9
19

   
   

   
14

9,
79

5
   

   
  

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
2,

92
2,

17
1

   
  

44
9,

64
0

   
   

  
1,

90
0,

33
1

   
  

1,
64

9,
15

1
   

  
1,

39
9,

59
8

   
  

64
9,

88
7

   
   

  
C

er
tif

ic
at

es
 o

f 
D

ep
os

it
14

3,
25

0
   

   
  

18
8,

50
0

   
   

  
25

5,
35

0
   

   
  

64
6,

35
0

   
   

  
22

9,
00

0
   

   
  

38
,0

00
   

   
   

39
,0

00
   

   
   

40
,0

00
   

   
   

2,
00

0
   

   
   

  
26

,5
00

   
   

   
In

te
re

st
 B

ea
rin

g 
B

an
k 

D
ep

os
its

42
9,

23
4

   
   

  
67

4,
00

6
   

   
  

37
8,

72
6

   
   

  
38

1,
11

0
   

   
  

30
2,

77
4

   
   

  
72

8,
89

3
   

   
  

44
4,

20
0

   
   

  
36

3,
25

3
   

   
  

74
3,

43
4

   
   

  
85

6,
26

7
   

   
  

N
eg

ot
ia

bl
e 

O
rd

er
 o

f 
W

ith
dr

aw
al

 (
N

O
W

) 
A

cc
ou

nt
s

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

1,
10

5,
43

7
   

  
97

,4
35

   
   

   
11

5,
40

4
   

   
  

23
5,

78
8

   
   

  
13

6,
20

0
   

   
  

10
1,

93
2

   
   

  
T

im
e 

C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 D

ep
os

it 
(T

C
D

) 
P

ro
gr

am
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
70

,3
65

   
   

   
47

,8
40

   
   

   
40

,7
15

   
   

   
35

,9
50

   
   

   

T
ot

al
4,

95
8,

36
1

   
  

5,
27

8,
38

6
   

  
6,

09
1,

33
1

   
  

6,
86

7,
70

1
   

  
8,

68
2,

93
2

   
  

8,
99

6,
66

7
   

  
9,

38
5,

18
8

   
  

8,
82

9,
48

7
   

  
10

,6
33

,3
77

   
11

,1
56

,7
53

   

Se
cu

rit
ie

s 
L

en
di

ng
 I

nv
es

tm
en

ts
 1

R
ep

ur
ch

as
e 

A
gr

ee
m

en
ts

80
,8

99
   

   
   

44
,7

90
   

   
   

91
,1

05
   

   
   

11
3,

59
5

   
   

  
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

44
1,

00
0

   
   

  
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   

T
ot

al
 I

nv
es

tm
en

ts
 (

Se
ttl

em
en

t D
at

e 
B

as
is

)
5,

03
9,

26
0

   
  

5,
32

3,
17

6
   

  
6,

18
2,

43
6

   
  

6,
98

1,
29

6
   

  
8,

68
2,

93
2

   
  

8,
99

6,
66

7
   

  
9,

38
5,

18
8

   
  

9,
27

0,
48

7
   

  
10

,6
33

,3
77

   
11

,1
56

,7
53

   

D
ue

 f
ro

m
 B

ro
ke

rs
 1

(S
ec

ur
iti

es
 P

ur
ch

as
ed

 B
ut

 N
ot

 S
et

tle
d)

U
.S

. A
ge

nc
y 

Se
cu

rit
ie

s
43

,6
61

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

98
,7

70
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

49
,9

89
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

T
ot

al
 I

nv
es

tm
en

ts
 (

T
ra

de
 D

at
e 

B
as

is
)

5,
08

2,
92

1
   

  
5,

32
3,

17
6

   
  

6,
28

1,
20

6
   

  
6,

98
1,

29
6

   
  

8,
68

2,
93

2
   

  
8,

99
6,

66
7

   
  

9,
38

5,
18

8
   

  
9,

32
0,

47
6

   
  

10
,6

33
,3

77
   

11
,1

56
,7

53
   

O
th

er
 A

ss
et

s

C
as

h
1

   
   

   
   

   
  

1
   

   
   

   
   

  
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

10
5

   
   

   
   

  
3,

25
0

   
   

   
  

67
3

   
   

   
   

  
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
83

6
   

   
   

   
  

1
   

   
   

   
   

  
In

te
re

st
 R

ec
ei

va
bl

e
9,

08
6

   
   

   
  

13
,0

46
   

   
   

21
,6

59
   

   
   

18
,6

55
   

   
   

5,
43

0
   

   
   

  
1,

54
2

   
   

   
  

1,
98

8
   

   
   

  
1,

07
8

   
   

   
  

71
4

   
   

   
   

  
58

2
   

   
   

   
  

T
ot

al
 O

th
er

 A
ss

et
s

9,
08

7
   

   
   

  
13

,0
47

   
   

   
21

,6
59

   
   

   
18

,7
60

   
   

   
8,

68
0

   
   

   
  

2,
21

5
   

   
   

  
1,

98
8

   
   

   
  

1,
07

8
   

   
   

  
1,

55
0

   
   

   
  

58
3

   
   

   
   

  

T
ot

al
 A

ss
et

s
5,

09
2,

00
8

   
  

5,
33

6,
22

3
   

  
6,

30
2,

86
5

   
  

7,
00

0,
05

6
   

  
8,

69
1,

61
2

   
  

8,
99

8,
88

2
   

  
9,

38
7,

17
6

   
  

9,
32

1,
55

4
   

  
10

,6
34

,9
27

   
11

,1
57

,3
36

   

L
ia

bi
lit

ie
s

C
as

h 
D

ra
w

n 
in

 E
xc

es
s 

of
 B

an
k 

B
al

an
ce

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
27

4
   

   
   

   
  

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

A
cc

ru
ed

 E
xp

en
se

s
15

3
   

   
   

   
  

41
9

   
   

   
   

  
75

0
   

   
   

   
  

33
7

   
   

   
   

  
58

   
   

   
   

   
57

   
   

   
   

   
10

8
   

   
   

   
  

12
5

   
   

   
   

  
90

   
   

   
   

   
84

   
   

   
   

   
O

bl
ig

at
io

ns
 U

nd
er

 S
ec

ur
iti

es
 L

en
di

ng
 A

gr
ee

m
en

ts
80

,8
99

   
   

   
44

,7
90

   
   

   
91

,1
05

   
   

   
11

3,
59

5
   

   
  

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
44

1,
00

0
   

   
  

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

Se
cu

rit
ie

s 
So

ld
 U

nd
er

 A
gr

ee
m

en
ts

 to
 R

ep
ur

ch
as

e
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
19

9,
67

5
   

   
  

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   

In
ve

st
m

en
t T

ra
de

s 
P

en
di

ng
 P

ay
ab

le
43

,9
03

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

98
,7

70
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

49
,9

89
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

T
ot

al
 L

ia
bi

lit
ie

s
12

4,
95

5
   

   
  

45
,2

09
   

   
   

19
0,

62
5

   
   

  
11

3,
93

2
   

   
  

19
9,

73
3

   
   

  
57

   
   

   
   

   
10

8
   

   
   

   
  

49
1,

38
8

   
   

  
90

   
   

   
   

   
84

   
   

   
   

   

N
et

 P
os

it
io

n

H
el

d 
in

 T
ru

st
 f

or
 P

oo
l P

ar
tic

ip
an

ts
4,

96
7,

05
3

$ 
  

5,
29

1,
01

4
$ 

  
6,

11
2,

24
0

$ 
  

6,
88

6,
12

4
$ 

  
8,

49
1,

87
9

$ 
  

8,
99

8,
82

5
$ 

  
9,

38
7,

06
8

$ 
  

8,
83

0,
16

6
$ 

  
10

,6
34

,8
37

$ 
 

11
,1

57
,2

52
$ 

 

1   v
al

ue
d 

at
 f

ai
r 

va
lu

e

T
A

B
L

E
 1

N
E

T
 P

O
SI

T
IO

N

L
as

t 
T

en
 F

is
ca

l Y
ea

rs

(e
xp

re
ss

ed
 in

 t
ho

us
an

ds
)


